
03 November 2019 - 13:40

 Muswellbrook NSW  Professional

Race 1: DIMMOCK’S QUALITY MEATS MAIDEN PLATE - 900m

Official
Finish Time

0:50.97
(0:11.71)

0:39.25
(0:10.95)

0:28.29
(0:10.71)

0:17.58
(0:10.09)

0:07.48
(0:07.48)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m from the 1000m to the 300m, where a cutaway applies

(0:12.33)(0:11.28)(0:10.73)(0:10.41)(0:07.78)600m600mChris O'Brien

906.00:34.340:52.580:52.53 [10]0:40.20 [9]0:28.92 [8]0:18.19 [7]0:07.78 [7]0:10.4172.38BIMBIMBI BARB610

(0:11.85)(0:11.14)(0:10.68)(0:10.43)(0:07.79)600m600mMikayla Weir

908.40:33.670:51.930:51.89 [9]0:40.04 [7]0:28.90 [7]0:18.22 [8]0:07.79 [8]0:10.4372.610BUWAN79

(0:11.49)(0:11.08)(0:10.89)(0:10.38)(0:07.89)600m600mAndrew Gibbons

901.90:33.460:51.740:51.73 [8]0:40.24 [10]0:29.16 [9]0:18.27 [9]0:07.89 [10]0:10.3872.44ANDALUNA128

(0:11.80)(0:11.15)(0:10.75)(0:10.13)(0:07.77)600m600mDarryl McLellan

902.00:33.700:51.640:51.60 [7]0:39.80 [6]0:28.65 [5]0:17.90 [5]0:07.77 [6]0:10.1374.01SWORDSMAN37

(0:12.10)(0:11.02)(0:10.62)(0:10.13)(0:07.69)600m600mAaron Bullock

906.50:33.740:51.580:51.56 [6]0:39.46 [3]0:28.44 [3]0:17.82 [4]0:07.69 [5]0:10.1374.913SON OF ELLA16

(0:11.26)(0:10.89)(0:10.74)(0:10.36)(0:08.16)600m600mSerg Lisnyy

903.60:32.890:51.430:51.41 [5]0:40.15 [8]0:29.26 [10]0:18.52 [12]0:08.16 [12]0:10.3672.811RIGHT BOWER55

(0:11.92)(0:11.10)(0:10.68)(0:10.19)(0:07.48)600m600mGreg Ryan

903.60:33.700:51.400:51.37 [4]0:39.45 [2]0:28.35 [2]0:17.67 [2]0:07.48 [1]0:10.1974.15ALDEE114

(0:11.68)(0:11.04)(0:10.77)(0:10.21)(0:07.60)600m600mBelinda Hodder

905.10:33.490:51.320:51.30 [3]0:39.62 [4]0:28.58 [4]0:17.81 [3]0:07.60 [2]0:10.2174.16SPANISH MISSILE23

(0:11.49)(0:10.84)(0:10.75)(0:10.39)(0:07.69)600m600mGrant Buckley

903.80:33.080:51.190:51.16 [2]0:39.67 [5]0:28.83 [6]0:18.08 [6]0:07.69 [4]0:10.3972.43HAVELKA82

(0:11.72)(0:10.96)(0:10.71)(0:09.95)(0:07.63)600m600mSamantha Clenton

900.80:33.390:51.020:50.97 [1]0:39.25 [1]0:28.29 [1]0:17.58 [1]0:07.63 [3]0:09.9575.32MR POLAR41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Xiaoli's Ying (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:25 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 13:40

 Muswellbrook NSW  Professional

Race 1: DIMMOCK’S QUALITY MEATS MAIDEN PLATE - 900m

Official
Finish Time

0:50.97
(0:11.71)

0:39.25
(0:10.95)

0:28.29
(0:10.71)

0:17.58
(0:10.09)

0:07.48
(0:07.48)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m from the 1000m to the 300m, where a cutaway applies

(0:12.73)(0:11.66)(0:11.15)(0:10.54)(0:07.81)600m600mNozi Tomizawa

905.90:35.540:53.920:53.89 [12]0:41.16 [12]0:29.50 [12]0:18.35 [10]0:07.81 [9]0:10.5471.07LOPE DE DUCK1012

(0:12.47)(0:11.72)(0:10.99)(0:10.38)(0:08.03)600m600mRobert Thompson

910.90:35.180:53.630:53.59 [11]0:41.12 [11]0:29.40 [11]0:18.41 [11]0:08.03 [11]0:10.3872.412LITTLE WONDER911

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Xiaoli's Ying (13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:25 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 14:15

 Muswellbrook NSW  Professional

Race 2: SUPIDO’S SUPER FOALS @ WWW.WIDDEN.COM MAIDEN
HANDICAP - 1500m

1:16.91
(0:12.20)

1:04.71
(0:11.63)

0:53.08
(0:11.45)

0:41.62
(0:11.67)

0:29.95
(0:11.12)

0:18.82
(0:10.82)

0:07.99
(0:07.99)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m from the 1000m to the 300m, where a cutaway applies

(0:12.54)(0:11.85)(0:11.61)(0:11.61)(0:11.29)(0:11.16)(0:08.18)1200m1200mAshley Morgan

1503.30:38.241:18.24 [10]1:05.70 [8]0:53.85 [7]0:42.24 [8]0:30.63 [7]0:19.34 [7]0:08.18 [7]0:11.1666.81TRINZANNO1410

(0:12.61)(0:11.95)(0:11.53)(0:11.67)(0:11.11)(0:10.85)(0:07.99)1200m1200mVad Bolozhinskyi

1510.30:38.171:17.71 [7]1:05.10 [4]0:53.15 [2]0:41.62 [1]0:29.95 [1]0:18.84 [2]0:07.99 [1]0:10.8568.912HOT DREAMER109

(0:12.54)(0:11.90)(0:11.59)(0:11.62)(0:11.17)(0:10.93)(0:08.05)1200m1000mAndrew Gibbons

1513.30:37.661:17.80 [8]1:05.26 [5]0:53.36 [3]0:41.77 [3]0:30.15 [3]0:18.98 [3]0:08.05 [2]0:10.9368.214ALL REIGN58

(0:12.01)(0:11.66)(0:11.76)(0:11.52)(0:11.12)(0:11.31)(0:08.28)1000m1000mGrant Buckley

1507.90:36.611:17.66 [6]1:05.65 [7]0:53.99 [8]0:42.23 [7]0:30.71 [8]0:19.59 [8]0:08.28 [8]0:11.1266.06DOWN STAGE97

(0:11.94)(0:11.64)(0:11.62)(0:11.60)(0:11.13)(0:11.43)(0:08.46)1000m1000mGreg Ryan

1505.60:36.241:17.82 [9]1:05.88 [10]0:54.24 [9]0:42.62 [9]0:31.02 [9]0:19.89 [9]0:08.46 [9]0:11.1365.89RAINBOW MAN36

(0:12.38)(0:11.63)(0:11.37)(0:11.71)(0:11.18)(0:10.77)(0:08.05)1200m1200mMikayla Weir

1504.60:37.371:17.09 [2]1:04.71 [1]0:53.08 [1]0:41.71 [2]0:30.00 [2]0:18.82 [1]0:08.05 [3]0:10.7769.210APROPROS65

(0:12.19)(0:11.60)(0:11.50)(0:11.71)(0:11.17)(0:10.91)(0:08.11)1200m1200mKacie Adams

1507.70:36.781:17.19 [3]1:05.00 [3]0:53.40 [4]0:41.90 [4]0:30.19 [4]0:19.02 [4]0:08.11 [5]0:10.9168.411CHICK IN CHARGE84

(0:11.98)(0:11.80)(0:11.66)(0:11.76)(0:11.16)(0:11.10)(0:08.08)1200m1200mDaniel Northey

1509.50:36.331:17.54 [4]1:05.56 [6]0:53.76 [6]0:42.10 [6]0:30.34 [5]0:19.18 [5]0:08.08 [4]0:11.1066.98REGAL RAGE163

(0:11.77)(0:11.54)(0:11.43)(0:11.55)(0:11.27)(0:11.30)(0:08.74)1000m1200mBilly Cray

1507.10:35.721:17.60 [5]1:05.83 [9]0:54.29 [10]0:42.86 [10]0:31.31 [10]0:20.04 [10]0:08.74 [10]0:11.2766.616MILER122

(0:11.99)(0:11.48)(0:11.45)(0:11.64)(0:11.04)(0:11.18)(0:08.13)1000m1000mAaron Bullock

1503.70:36.471:16.91 [1]1:04.92 [2]0:53.44 [5]0:41.99 [5]0:30.35 [6]0:19.31 [6]0:08.13 [6]0:11.0466.77BANDAHARA11

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Ayita (7), Young Cranach (2), Gwenllian (4), Shimmering Light (13), Loves A Hit (11), Hu Called the Cops (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/12Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:25 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 14:15

 Muswellbrook NSW  Professional

Race 2: SUPIDO’S SUPER FOALS @ WWW.WIDDEN.COM MAIDEN
HANDICAP - 1500m

Official
Finish Time

1:29.91
(1:29.91)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m from the 1000m to the 300m, where a cutaway applies

(0:13.85)1200m1200mAshley Morgan

1503.30:38.241:32.131:32.09 [10]0:11.1666.81TRINZANNO1410

(0:13.61)1200m1200mVad Bolozhinskyi

1510.30:38.171:31.371:31.32 [9]0:10.8568.912HOT DREAMER109

(0:13.22)1200m1000mAndrew Gibbons

1513.30:37.661:31.061:31.02 [8]0:10.9368.214ALL REIGN58

(0:12.94)1000m1000mGrant Buckley

1507.90:36.611:30.651:30.60 [7]0:11.1266.06DOWN STAGE97

(0:12.66)1000m1000mGreg Ryan

1505.60:36.241:30.501:30.48 [6]0:11.1365.89RAINBOW MAN36

(0:13.36)1200m1200mMikayla Weir

1504.60:37.371:30.481:30.45 [5]0:10.7769.210APROPROS65

(0:12.99)1200m1200mKacie Adams

1507.70:36.781:30.221:30.18 [4]0:10.9168.411CHICK IN CHARGE84

(0:12.55)1200m1200mDaniel Northey

1509.50:36.331:30.131:30.09 [3]0:11.1066.98REGAL RAGE163

(0:12.41)1000m1200mBilly Cray

1507.10:35.721:30.031:30.01 [2]0:11.2766.616MILER122

(0:13.00)1000m1000mAaron Bullock

1503.70:36.471:29.941:29.91 [1]0:11.0466.77BANDAHARA11

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Ayita (7), Young Cranach (2), Gwenllian (4), Shimmering Light (13), Loves A Hit (11), Hu Called the Cops (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/12Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:25 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 14:50

 Muswellbrook NSW  Professional

Race 3: SCONE EQUINE HOSPITAL CLASS 3 HANDICAP - 1500m

1:16.12
(0:11.60)

1:04.51
(0:11.72)

0:52.78
(0:11.33)

0:41.45
(0:11.19)

0:30.25
(0:11.28)

0:18.96
(0:11.01)

0:07.95
(0:07.95)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m from the 1000m to the 300m, where a cutaway applies

(0:12.43)(0:11.97)(0:11.33)(0:11.22)(0:11.29)(0:11.01)(0:07.95)1200m1200mNozi Tomizawa

1503.70:38.231:17.20 [6]1:04.77 [3]0:52.80 [2]0:41.47 [2]0:30.25 [1]0:18.96 [1]0:07.95 [1]0:11.0167.55AKEED37

(0:12.35)(0:11.87)(0:11.42)(0:11.25)(0:11.32)(0:11.00)(0:08.02)1200m1200mDaniel Northey

1507.50:37.411:17.23 [7]1:04.88 [6]0:53.01 [3]0:41.59 [3]0:30.34 [3]0:19.02 [2]0:08.02 [3]0:11.0067.67CHOREOGRAPH96

(0:12.05)(0:11.73)(0:11.33)(0:11.12)(0:11.10)(0:11.07)(0:08.16)1200m1200mGreg Ryan

1508.50:36.801:16.56 [5]1:04.51 [1]0:52.78 [1]0:41.45 [1]0:30.33 [2]0:19.23 [3]0:08.16 [6]0:11.0768.54MY ZEBRINKA45

(0:11.36)(0:11.58)(0:11.31)(0:11.25)(0:11.32)(0:11.34)(0:08.18)800m1000mGrant Buckley

1505.50:35.161:16.34 [3]1:04.98 [7]0:53.40 [7]0:42.09 [6]0:30.84 [7]0:19.52 [7]0:08.18 [7]0:11.2567.11OAKFIELD GERONIMO54

(0:11.52)(0:11.43)(0:11.26)(0:11.34)(0:11.33)(0:11.31)(0:08.14)600m1200mAaron Bullock

1511.10:35.111:16.33 [2]1:04.81 [4]0:53.38 [6]0:42.12 [7]0:30.78 [6]0:19.45 [6]0:08.14 [5]0:11.2668.09CHARLIE'S LAW23

(0:11.58)(0:11.69)(0:11.34)(0:11.29)(0:11.27)(0:11.31)(0:07.97)1000m1000mAndrew Gibbons

1503.40:35.201:16.45 [4]1:04.87 [5]0:53.18 [4]0:41.84 [4]0:30.55 [4]0:19.28 [5]0:07.97 [2]0:11.2766.53MISS EPORETTO72

(0:11.36)(0:11.54)(0:11.29)(0:11.35)(0:11.30)(0:11.19)(0:08.09)1200m1200mDarryl McLellan

1507.70:34.721:16.12 [1]1:04.76 [2]0:53.22 [5]0:41.93 [5]0:30.58 [5]0:19.28 [4]0:08.09 [4]0:11.1967.12BRIGHT RUBICK61

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Tormund (8), Achi Baba (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/12Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:25 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 14:50

 Muswellbrook NSW  Professional

Race 3: SCONE EQUINE HOSPITAL CLASS 3 HANDICAP - 1500m

Official
Finish Time

1:27.94
(1:27.94)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m from the 1000m to the 300m, where a cutaway applies

(0:13.83)1200m1200mNozi Tomizawa

1503.70:38.231:31.071:31.03 [7]0:11.0167.55AKEED37

(0:13.19)1200m1200mDaniel Northey

1507.50:37.411:30.441:30.42 [6]0:11.0067.67CHOREOGRAPH96

(0:13.02)1200m1200mGreg Ryan

1508.50:36.801:29.611:29.58 [5]0:11.0768.54MY ZEBRINKA45

(0:12.22)800m1000mGrant Buckley

1505.50:35.161:28.581:28.56 [4]0:11.2567.11OAKFIELD GERONIMO54

(0:12.16)600m1200mAaron Bullock

1511.10:35.111:28.531:28.49 [3]0:11.2668.09CHARLIE'S LAW23

(0:11.93)1000m1000mAndrew Gibbons

1503.40:35.201:28.411:28.38 [2]0:11.2766.53MISS EPORETTO72

(0:11.82)1200m1200mDarryl McLellan

1507.70:34.721:27.981:27.94 [1]0:11.1967.12BRIGHT RUBICK61

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Tormund (8), Achi Baba (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/12Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:25 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 15:26

 Muswellbrook NSW  Professional

Race 4: THE HAPPY TOOTH MUSWELLBROOK F&M BENCHMARK 58
HANDICAP - 1280m

Official
Finish Time

1:14.71
(0:11.95)

1:02.76
(0:11.55)

0:51.21
(0:11.43)

0:39.77
(0:11.42)

0:28.35
(0:11.02)

0:17.32
(0:17.32)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m from the 1000m to the 300m, where a cutaway applies

(0:12.51)(0:11.17)(0:11.42)(0:11.20)(0:10.94)(0:18.45)800m800mSamantha Clenton

1282.60:35.101:15.731:15.69 [10]1:03.18 [6]0:52.01 [9]0:40.59 [9]0:29.39 [9]0:18.45 [9]0:10.9467.01THE DEEL IS DUN210

(0:12.35)(0:11.48)(0:11.43)(0:11.31)(0:10.99)(0:18.00)800m800mMikayla Weir

1283.30:35.261:15.601:15.56 [9]1:03.21 [9]0:51.73 [7]0:40.30 [7]0:28.99 [6]0:18.00 [7]0:10.9967.82SEE ME OUT89

(0:12.31)(0:11.10)(0:11.37)(0:11.21)(0:11.00)(0:18.57)800m800mStacey Metcalfe

1286.60:34.781:15.591:15.56 [8]1:03.25 [10]0:52.15 [10]0:40.78 [10]0:29.57 [10]0:18.57 [10]0:11.0067.17FIRST PIROUETTE68

(0:12.03)(0:11.45)(0:11.41)(0:11.26)(0:11.06)(0:18.21)800m800mDaniel Northey

1288.20:34.891:15.461:15.42 [7]1:03.39 [11]0:51.94 [8]0:40.53 [8]0:29.27 [8]0:18.21 [8]0:11.0667.56BUSHIE'S CRUMPET77

(0:12.38)(0:11.58)(0:11.50)(0:11.44)(0:11.12)(0:17.35)800m800mDarryl McLellan

1286.30:35.461:15.401:15.37 [6]1:02.99 [4]0:51.41 [2]0:39.91 [2]0:28.47 [2]0:17.35 [2]0:11.1269.710TEARS HE CRIED96

(0:12.18)(0:11.38)(0:11.40)(0:11.27)(0:11.04)(0:17.98)800m800mLuke Cumberland

1289.50:34.961:15.271:15.25 [5]1:03.07 [5]0:51.69 [6]0:40.29 [6]0:29.02 [7]0:17.98 [6]0:11.0468.58CHARSEA'S GIFT115

(0:11.93)(0:10.97)(0:11.27)(0:11.15)(0:10.98)(0:18.83)200m200mJeff Kehoe

1286.40:34.171:15.161:15.13 [4]1:03.20 [8]0:52.23 [11]0:40.96 [11]0:29.81 [11]0:18.83 [11]0:10.9767.011TERAVETTE124

(0:12.12)(0:11.34)(0:11.49)(0:11.35)(0:11.02)(0:17.76)800m800mAaron Bullock

1284.80:34.951:15.111:15.08 [3]1:02.96 [3]0:51.62 [5]0:40.13 [5]0:28.78 [5]0:17.76 [4]0:11.0268.44DIVISADERO33

(0:12.07)(0:11.55)(0:11.44)(0:11.42)(0:11.03)(0:17.32)800m800mGrant Buckley

1282.40:35.061:14.861:14.83 [2]1:02.76 [1]0:51.21 [1]0:39.77 [1]0:28.35 [1]0:17.32 [1]0:11.0370.43DRUSILLA102

(0:11.92)(0:11.37)(0:11.36)(0:11.42)(0:11.07)(0:17.57)800m800mAndrew Gibbons

1285.60:34.651:14.731:14.71 [1]1:02.79 [2]0:51.42 [3]0:40.06 [3]0:28.64 [3]0:17.57 [3]0:11.0768.712PERFECT PEACE41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Smart Moove (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/12Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:25 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 15:26

 Muswellbrook NSW  Professional

Race 4: THE HAPPY TOOTH MUSWELLBROOK F&M BENCHMARK 58
HANDICAP - 1280m

Official
Finish Time

1:14.71
(0:11.95)

1:02.76
(0:11.55)

0:51.21
(0:11.43)

0:39.77
(0:11.42)

0:28.35
(0:11.02)

0:17.32
(0:17.32)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m from the 1000m to the 300m, where a cutaway applies

(0:12.78)(0:11.66)(0:11.47)(0:11.30)(0:10.97)(0:17.80)800m800mLouise Day

1288.20:35.911:16.001:15.98 [11]1:03.20 [7]0:51.54 [4]0:40.07 [4]0:28.77 [4]0:17.80 [5]0:10.9768.35ARMINA511

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Smart Moove (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/12Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:25 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 16:06

 Muswellbrook NSW  Professional

Race 5: HUNTER BELLE DAIRY CO. CG&E BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP -
1280m

Official
Finish Time

1:14.36
(0:11.94)

1:02.41
(0:11.23)

0:51.18
(0:11.34)

0:39.83
(0:11.15)

0:28.67
(0:10.91)

0:17.75
(0:17.75)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800m1000mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m from the 1000m to the 300m, where a cutaway applies

(0:12.01)(0:11.44)(0:11.70)(0:11.28)(0:11.09)(0:18.23)800m800mDaniel Northey

1285.20:35.151:15.781:15.75 [10]1:03.74 [10]0:52.30 [8]0:40.60 [7]0:29.32 [7]0:18.23 [7]0:11.0966.44PAPA JOHN1010

(0:12.52)(0:11.69)(0:11.46)(0:11.15)(0:10.96)(0:17.95)800m800mBelinda Hodder

1286.10:35.671:15.731:15.73 [9]1:03.21 [4]0:51.52 [3]0:40.06 [3]0:28.91 [3]0:17.95 [4]0:10.9669.62MOSRAI79

(0:11.77)(0:11.13)(0:11.69)(0:11.24)(0:11.08)(0:18.47)800m800mNozi Tomizawa

1287.10:34.591:15.371:15.38 [8]1:03.61 [9]0:52.48 [10]0:40.79 [8]0:29.55 [9]0:18.47 [8]0:11.0867.37CELTIC TIGER138

(0:11.97)(0:11.31)(0:11.36)(0:11.37)(0:11.15)(0:18.05)800m800mRobert Thompson

1291.30:34.641:15.201:15.21 [7]1:03.24 [6]0:51.93 [5]0:40.57 [6]0:29.20 [6]0:18.05 [5]0:11.1567.75RESPUN127

(0:11.79)(0:11.14)(0:11.45)(0:11.30)(0:11.01)(0:18.50)800m800mChris O'Brien

1290.60:34.381:15.191:15.19 [6]1:03.40 [7]0:52.26 [7]0:40.81 [9]0:29.51 [8]0:18.50 [9]0:11.0167.213ST LUKE16

(0:11.55)(0:11.05)(0:11.42)(0:11.26)(0:11.04)(0:18.72)800m800mAndrew Gibbons

1291.00:34.021:15.021:15.04 [5]1:03.49 [8]0:52.44 [9]0:41.02 [10]0:29.76 [10]0:18.72 [10]0:11.0467.114MISTERZEE65

(0:12.23)(0:11.40)(0:11.38)(0:11.10)(0:10.97)(0:17.79)800m800mBilly Cray

1289.30:35.011:14.881:14.87 [4]1:02.64 [2]0:51.24 [2]0:39.86 [2]0:28.76 [2]0:17.79 [2]0:10.9768.410PANDA'S MR NOSEY114

(0:11.76)(0:11.33)(0:11.44)(0:11.34)(0:11.10)(0:17.89)800m800mDarryl McLellan

1290.90:34.531:14.861:14.86 [3]1:03.10 [3]0:51.77 [4]0:40.33 [4]0:28.99 [4]0:17.89 [3]0:11.1069.312DUBAI HARBOUR43

(0:11.65)(0:11.24)(0:11.46)(0:11.34)(0:11.02)(0:18.16)800m800mAaron Bullock

1288.70:34.351:14.861:14.87 [2]1:03.22 [5]0:51.98 [6]0:40.52 [5]0:29.18 [5]0:18.16 [6]0:11.0268.03PATAGONIAN82

(0:11.95)(0:11.23)(0:11.35)(0:11.16)(0:10.92)(0:17.75)800m800mGrant Buckley

1285.10:34.531:14.361:14.36 [1]1:02.41 [1]0:51.18 [1]0:39.83 [1]0:28.67 [1]0:17.75 [1]0:10.9267.21MOSHWAY31

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Hubble (5), Sir Clooney (9), Yu Long Sheng Hui (2), Roboosto (14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/12Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:25 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 16:41

 Muswellbrook NSW  Professional

Race 6: TAB.COM.AU SANDY HOLLOW CUP - 1500m

1:19.41
(0:10.96)

1:08.44
(0:11.39)

0:57.04
(0:12.13)

0:44.91
(0:12.03)

0:32.88
(0:12.35)

0:20.52
(0:12.28)

0:08.24
(0:08.24)

Field Times

200m400m600m800m1000m1200m1400mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m from the 1000m to the 300m, where a cutaway applies

(0:11.35)(0:11.49)(0:11.72)(0:12.30)(0:12.31)(0:12.52)(0:08.55)200m200mMitchell Bell

1509.70:35.011:20.24 [8]1:08.89 [7]0:57.40 [6]0:45.68 [7]0:33.38 [6]0:21.07 [5]0:08.55 [4]0:11.3565.83THE GAVEL18

(0:11.26)(0:11.61)(0:12.13)(0:11.65)(0:11.95)(0:12.61)(0:08.70)200m200mRobert Thompson

1509.40:34.601:19.91 [6]1:08.65 [3]0:57.04 [1]0:44.91 [1]0:33.26 [4]0:21.31 [6]0:08.70 [6]0:11.2664.86LIFE O'BRIEN27

(0:11.02)(0:11.47)(0:11.63)(0:12.39)(0:12.29)(0:12.48)(0:08.87)200m200mLouise Day

1513.10:33.751:20.15 [7]1:09.13 [8]0:57.66 [8]0:46.03 [8]0:33.64 [8]0:21.35 [7]0:08.87 [7]0:11.0266.28KULNURA86

(0:11.09)(0:11.35)(0:11.78)(0:12.17)(0:12.04)(0:12.56)(0:08.91)200m200mBelinda Hodder

1508.40:33.881:19.90 [5]1:08.81 [5]0:57.46 [7]0:45.68 [6]0:33.51 [7]0:21.47 [8]0:08.91 [8]0:11.0966.410SALSA MAN55

(0:11.04)(0:11.55)(0:11.93)(0:12.09)(0:12.23)(0:12.37)(0:08.67)200m200mGrant Buckley

1504.80:34.001:19.88 [4]1:08.84 [6]0:57.29 [5]0:45.36 [4]0:33.27 [5]0:21.04 [4]0:08.67 [5]0:11.0465.61RANDIKI74

(0:11.07)(0:11.47)(0:12.04)(0:12.20)(0:12.42)(0:12.22)(0:08.30)200m200mDarryl McLellan

1510.30:34.081:19.72 [3]1:08.65 [4]0:57.18 [4]0:45.14 [3]0:32.94 [2]0:20.52 [1]0:08.30 [3]0:11.0766.79ACHI BABA103

(0:11.10)(0:11.35)(0:11.72)(0:12.18)(0:12.39)(0:12.51)(0:08.29)200m200mSerg Lisnyy

1509.70:33.981:19.54 [2]1:08.44 [1]0:57.09 [2]0:45.37 [5]0:33.19 [3]0:20.80 [3]0:08.29 [2]0:11.1065.45CALABASAS92

(0:10.89)(0:11.42)(0:12.09)(0:12.13)(0:12.33)(0:12.31)(0:08.24)200m200mAaron Bullock

1505.40:33.641:19.41 [1]1:08.52 [2]0:57.10 [3]0:45.01 [2]0:32.88 [1]0:20.55 [2]0:08.24 [1]0:10.8966.94LET'S REBELLE41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: King Hewitt (6), Most Exalted (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/12Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:25 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 16:41

 Muswellbrook NSW  Professional

Race 6: TAB.COM.AU SANDY HOLLOW CUP - 1500m

Official
Finish Time

1:30.74
(1:30.74)

Field Times

FinishDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m from the 1000m to the 300m, where a cutaway applies

(0:12.17)200m200mMitchell Bell

1509.70:35.011:32.401:32.41 [8]0:11.3565.83THE GAVEL18

(0:11.73)200m200mRobert Thompson

1509.40:34.601:31.621:31.64 [7]0:11.2664.86LIFE O'BRIEN27

(0:11.26)200m200mLouise Day

1513.10:33.751:31.391:31.41 [6]0:11.0266.28KULNURA86

(0:11.44)200m200mBelinda Hodder

1508.40:33.881:31.331:31.34 [5]0:11.0966.410SALSA MAN55

(0:11.41)200m200mGrant Buckley

1504.80:34.001:31.291:31.29 [4]0:11.0465.61RANDIKI74

(0:11.54)200m200mDarryl McLellan

1510.30:34.081:31.251:31.26 [3]0:11.0766.79ACHI BABA103

(0:11.53)200m200mSerg Lisnyy

1509.70:33.981:31.071:31.07 [2]0:11.1065.45CALABASAS92

(0:11.33)200m200mAaron Bullock

1505.40:33.641:30.741:30.74 [1]0:10.8966.94LET'S REBELLE41

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: King Hewitt (6), Most Exalted (3)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/12Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:25 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]



03 November 2019 - 17:17

 Muswellbrook NSW  Professional

Race 7: POWER FM CLASS 1 HANDICAP - 1000m

Official
Finish Time

0:56.99
(0:11.49)

0:45.49
(0:11.50)

0:33.99
(0:11.17)

0:22.82
(0:10.28)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

Field Times

Finish200m400m600m800mDistance To Go

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m from the 1000m to the 300m, where a cutaway applies

(0:12.38)(0:11.32)(0:11.15)(0:10.55)(0:13.14)600m600mDaniel Northey

1005.10:34.850:58.540:58.54 [9]0:46.16 [9]0:34.84 [7]0:23.69 [6]0:13.14 [6]0:10.5571.73FARSTAR159

(0:12.51)(0:11.50)(0:11.17)(0:10.28)(0:12.54)600m600mMikayla Weir

1001.80:35.180:58.020:58.00 [8]0:45.49 [1]0:33.99 [1]0:22.82 [1]0:12.54 [1]0:10.2874.612AMMATE148

(0:12.09)(0:11.12)(0:11.08)(0:10.49)(0:12.88)600m600mBilly Cray

1004.60:34.290:57.640:57.66 [7]0:45.57 [3]0:34.45 [3]0:23.37 [3]0:12.88 [3]0:10.4971.410MILITARY BAY67

(0:12.10)(0:11.21)(0:11.09)(0:10.42)(0:12.82)600m600mBelinda Hodder

1003.00:34.400:57.590:57.64 [6]0:45.54 [2]0:34.33 [2]0:23.24 [2]0:12.82 [2]0:10.4272.56AH YOU WITH ME136

(0:11.72)(0:10.94)(0:11.03)(0:10.60)(0:13.16)600m600mGrant Buckley

1004.20:33.690:57.460:57.45 [5]0:45.73 [7]0:34.79 [6]0:23.76 [7]0:13.16 [7]0:10.6070.32TIMION35

(0:11.46)(0:10.91)(0:10.98)(0:10.60)(0:13.48)600m600mRobert Thompson

1001.10:33.350:57.390:57.43 [4]0:45.97 [8]0:35.06 [9]0:24.08 [9]0:13.48 [9]0:10.6070.311HASTY HEART124

(0:11.61)(0:10.79)(0:10.91)(0:10.75)(0:13.20)600m600mSerg Lisnyy

1002.50:33.310:57.260:57.26 [3]0:45.65 [5]0:34.86 [8]0:23.95 [8]0:13.20 [8]0:10.7569.31PELOSO LASS43

(0:11.58)(0:11.08)(0:11.04)(0:10.57)(0:13.00)600m600mAaron Bullock

1002.10:33.700:57.230:57.27 [2]0:45.69 [6]0:34.61 [4]0:23.57 [5]0:13.00 [4]0:10.5770.04CITROUILLE22

(0:11.41)(0:10.91)(0:11.16)(0:10.47)(0:13.04)600m600mAndrew Gibbons

1007.40:33.480:56.980:56.99 [1]0:45.58 [4]0:34.67 [5]0:23.51 [4]0:13.04 [5]0:10.4774.09POWERTRAIN51

Distance
Travelled [m]

Last 600mFastest
 200m

Top Speed
[km/h]

BarrierHorseTABRank

Scratched: Sniper Excels (8), All Hollywood (10), Cash Factor (9), Bensay (11), Fearless Mila (1), One More Legend (7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/12Report Created:  Sun 3 November 2019  17:25 GMT

data processed by

Did not trackDNTNo data availableNA

Did not finishDNFNo data available at this section-:--.--

Saddle cloth numberTABRanking at each section and finish[ ]


